Ce30H AMCHnYeK

Chanterelles season

CDeTy‘—Il/IHM C AMCHMYKaMKH
Fettuccine with chanterelles

PusotTo Cc AMCcnukamm
Risotto with chanterelles

[M1Muua ¢ AMcuukamm
Pizza with chanterelles

KapeHblt kKapToeAb C AUCUYKaMK
Fried potatoes with chanterelles

TapTap 13 roBsAnHbI C AUCUUYKAMM
Beef tartare with chanterelles

Ancn4ku xapeHble 50rp
Fried chanterelles 50g

1690

1690

1690

1490

1790

490

coobLmTe 06 3TOM OPULNAHTY.
If you are allergic to any products, please inform the waiter.

Ecnun Y BaC nMeeTca anneprmna Ha Kakme-nm6o NPOAYKTbI, ﬂOXaﬂyIZCTa,




terrassa




